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Levy Method

Home/Levy Method

You need to specify your Levy Method before you can perform edits or certify your levy.
Please check a Method below and click Save Levy Method button.

¢ If you choose Maximum as your Levy Method, you can view your levy data by
going to each section on the left navigation but you are not allowed to edit. You

can go to Validate/Certify Levy section and certify your levy directly.
* If you choose Specific Dollar Amount as your Levy Method, you can edit your
levy data by going to each section on the left navigation.

« If you change your Levy Method from Specific Dollar Amount to Maximum, the

Proposed that you previously entered will be refreshed with levy limits.

For further information about Levy Certifcation. contact the following:

Program Finance at mde.levy@state.mn.us

Emails will be redirected to the appropriate staff person within Program Finance.

Define your Levy Method:

® Maximum O Specific Dollar Amount

" Suve Loy o I cance

District Levy Summary

Title
GENERAL - RMV VOTER - JOBZ
EXEMPT
GENERAL - RMV OTHER - JOBZ
EXEMPT
GENERAL - NTC VOTER - JOBZ
EXEMPT
GENERAL - NTC OTHER - JOBZ
EXEMPT
COMMUNITY SERVICE - NTC OTHER -
JOBZ EXEMPT
GENERAL DEBT - NTC VOTER - JOBZ
NONEXEMPT
GENERAL DEBT - NTC OTHER - JOBZ
NONEXEMPT

OPEB DEBT - NTC VOTER - JOBZ
NONEXEMPT

OPEB DEBT - NTC OTHER - JOBZ
NONEXEMPT

https://secure.education.mn.gov/LevyCertification/home.jsf

Limit
3,742,183.13
2,648,614.52

0.00
2,663,077.58
435,224.08
2,032,186.99
212,767.62
0.00

0.00

Proposed Certified
3,742,183.13 0.00
2,648,614.52 0.00
0.00 0.00
2,663,077.58 0.00
435,224.08 0.00
2,032,186.99 0.00
212,767.62 0.00
0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
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https://mail.google.com/mail/?view=cm&fs=1&tf=1&to=mde.levy@state.mn.us
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Title

GENERAL FUND

COMMUNITY SERVICES FUND
GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND
OPEB/PENSION DEBT SERVICE FUND

Title
REFERENDUM MARKET VALUE
NET TAX CAPACITY

Title
VOTER APPROVED
OTHER

Title
TOTAL LEVY

Limit
9,053,875.23
435,224.08
2,244,954 .61
0.00

Limit
6,390,797.65
5,343,256.27

Limit
5,774,370.12
5,959,683.80

Limit

Levy Certification

Proposed
9,053,875.23
435,224.08
2,244,954.61
0.00

Proposed
6,390,797.65
5,343,256.27

Proposed
5,774,370.12
5,959,683.80

Proposed

11,734,053.92 11,734,053.92

Certified
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Certified
0.00
0.00

Certified
0.00
0.00

Certified
0.00

https://secure.education.mn.gov/LevyCertification/home.jsf
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