

Levy Certification

Taxes Payable 2023 0656-01-000-000 Faribault Public School District sgerdes1 Maximum

Home/Levy Method

Home/Levy Method

Levy Method

You need to specify your Levy Method before you can perform edits or certify your levy. Please check a Method below and click Save Levy Method button.

- If you choose Maximum as your Levy Method, you can view your levy data by going to each section on the left navigation but you are not allowed to edit. You can go to Validate/Certify Levy section and certify your levy directly.
- If you choose Specific Dollar Amount as your Levy Method, you can edit your levy data by going to each section on the left navigation.
- If you change your Levy Method from Specific Dollar Amount to Maximum, the Proposed that you previously entered will be refreshed with levy limits.

For further information about Levy Certifcation. contact the following:

Program Finance at **mde.levy@state.mn.us** Emails will be redirected to the appropriate staff person within Program Finance.

Define your Levy Method:

Maximum O Specific Dollar Amount

Save Levy Method

Cancel

District Levy Summary

Subtotals By Levy Category			
Title	Limit	Proposed	Certified
GENERAL - RMV VOTER - JOBZ EXEMPT	3,742,183.13	3,742,183.13	0.00
GENERAL - RMV OTHER - JOBZ EXEMPT	2,648,614.52	2,648,614.52	0.00
GENERAL - NTC VOTER - JOBZ EXEMPT	0.00	0.00	0.00
GENERAL - NTC OTHER - JOBZ EXEMPT	2,663,077.58	2,663,077.58	0.00
COMMUNITY SERVICE - NTC OTHER - JOBZ EXEMPT	435,224.08	435,224.08	0.00
GENERAL DEBT - NTC VOTER - JOBZ NONEXEMPT	2,032,186.99	2,032,186.99	0.00
GENERAL DEBT - NTC OTHER - JOBZ NONEXEMPT	212,767.62	212,767.62	0.00
OPEB DEBT - NTC VOTER - JOBZ NONEXEMPT	0.00	0.00	0.00
OPEB DEBT - NTC OTHER - JOBZ NONEXEMPT	0.00	0.00	0.00

Subtotals By Fund

Title GENERAL FUND COMMUNITY SERVICES FUND GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND OPEB/PENSION DEBT SERVICE FUND	435,224.08	Proposed 9,053,875.23 435,224.08 2,244,954.61 0.00	Certified 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Subtotals By Tax Base Title REFERENDUM MARKET VALUE NET TAX CAPACITY	6,390,797.65	Proposed 6,390,797.65 5,343,256.27	Certified 0.00 0.00
Subtotals By Truth In Taxation Category Title VOTER APPROVED OTHER	5,774,370.12	Proposed 5,774,370.12 5,959,683.80	Certified 0.00 0.00
Total Levy Title TOTAL LEVY	Limit 11,734,053.92	Proposed 11,734,053.92	Certified 0.00